FlowKAL-K & KAL-A
Pressure
LevelCOMPACT THERMAL FLOW SENSOR
Temperature
measurement
monitoring
control
●	 Revolutionary Microprocessor-Based

Stability and Reliability ... a KOBOLD KAL
trademark!
KAL-A Ordering Information
KOBOLD KAL-A Specifications
Specifications
Sensing Range	 0.05 - 2 m/s
Media:	 Water-based
liquids
60 cSt max.
Response Time
Typical: 5.6 seconds
Fittings
Standard: 1/2" or 3/4" NPT
Sanitary: 11/2" Tri-Clamp®
. .
Flow Trend Indicator: 8 Red LEDs
Maximum Pressure: 1450 PSIG
Sanitary: 600 PSIG
Temperature
Operating: 0°F to 176°F
CIP: 280°F
Model Wetted Parts 1/2” Model 3/4” Model
Standard 304 SS KAL-7215 -
Standard 316-Ti SS 316-Ti SS KAL-7315 KAL-7320
.
Sanitary 316-Ti SS KAL-7340-S
Options
PNP Switch Suffix: “P”
Micro DC Connector with 6 ft. of cable Suffix: “M12”
Wetted Parts